
Certificate of Analysis
47 W Polk St. STE 100-241
Chicago, IL 60605

Kanna  Extract
S celetium tor tuos um M T 5 5  E x tr act

Material Lot #: 2110112268224710002 Test Date: 01-28-2022

Country of Origin: South Africa Re-Test Date: 01-25-2025

Analysis Claim Result

Mesembrine ≥3% 5.90%

Total Alkaloids ≥5% 7.31%

Test Result

Lead

    Mercury

    Cadmium

    Arsenic

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5 ppm

0.0964 ppm

<0.005 ppm

0.0240 ppm

<0.01 ppm

Total Aerobic Plate Count

    Yeast

 Moulds

Escherichia coli

Coliforms

Salmonella

Staphylococcus aureus

<1000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

Kanna Extract should be stored at or below room temperature in a tightly sealed durable container.
Kanna Extract should be protected from excess heat, direct sunlight, excess humidity, and moisture.
Kanna Extract has a retesting period of 3 years from the date of analysis when properly stored.




